Contents

Introduction
A History Both Familiar and Strange

From Avatar of Modernization to Outlaw Nation

Singapore
A World Gone Topsy-Turvy

The Philippines

Commonwealth of Hell
A War of Words

Korea
Life and Death in a Model Camp

Captivity on the Home Front
Endings and Beginnings
Undue Process

Prisoners of History

Renegotiating the Geneva Conventions in the Wake of War

Conclusion
Never Again, and Again

Notes
Archival Sources
Acknowledgments

Index

13

43

67

96

120

137
157
177

195

208

221
307
309

311



