## Contents

	Introduction A History Both Familiar and Strange	1
1	From Avatar of Modernization to Outlaw Nation	13
2	Singapore A World Gone Topsy-Turvy	43
3	The Philippines Commonwealth of Hell	67
4	A War of Words	96
5	Korea Life and Death in a Model Camp	120
6	Captivity on the Home Front	137
7	Endings and Beginnings	157
8	Undue Process	177
9	Prisoners of History Renegotiating the Geneva Conventions in the Wake of War	195
	Conclusion Never Again, and Again	208
	Notes	221
	Archival Sources	307
	Acknowledgments	309
	Index	311